Timeline  Aquatic Science-2nd Semester

	week
	TEKS
	TAKS
	Unit
	TITLE
	Campus

Evaluation
	ACTIVITY

	21
	2d
3b,c,d

4b,d,e
	1

2

3
	2
	5)
Worms 200
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Activity 1, pg 204 behavior of flatworm



	22
	2d

3a,c

4c,d
	1

2

3
	2
	6)
Mollusks 219
	Daily grade
Lab grade

Test grade
	Clam, snail, slug, squid dissection
Or edible lab

	23
	2d

3a,c

4c,d
	1

2

3
	2
	7)
Arthropods 244
	Daily grade
Lab grade

Test grade
	Insect, spider, scorpion, centipedes, 
Crab, crayfish, shrimp, dissection 

Or edible lab

	24
	2b,c,d

3b,c

4c

5c,d
	1

2

3
	2
	8)
Echinoderms 257
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Examine preserved starfish, sea urchin
Or sea cucumber lab

	25
	2a,b,c,d

3b,c

4a,b

6a
	1

2

3
	2
	9)
Invertebrate Chordates: Tunicates and Lancelets 280
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Activity 4, pg 277 text

	26
	2a,b,d,f

3a thru e


	1

2

3
	3
	Biology of algae video
Brain pop algae

----UNIT 3. Plants 
293 --------------- Topic 1. Seaweeds: An Underused Resource 295
	Test grade
Daily grade
Lab grade
	Seaweed press ,Plant specimens

Activity 1, pg 296 prepare food made
With seaweed , 
Brain pop algae

	27
	2c,d,e

3b,d

4c
	1

2

3
	3
	Blue planet video
2)
Pressing Seaweeds 307
Wildflower identification kit ID FB1601


	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Blue planet video

Seaweed press ,Plant specimens

Activity 1, pg 296 prepare food made

With seaweed
Wildflower identification kit ID FB1601



	28
	2c,d,e

3b,d

4c
	1

2

3
	3
	Wildflower identification kit ID FB1601
3)
Photosynthesis in the Ocean 313 4. Structural Differences Between 

Land Plants and Water Plants 326
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Seaweed press ,Plant specimens

Activity 1, pg 296 prepare food made

With seaweed
Wildflower identification kit ID FB1601



	29
	2c,d,f

3b,c

7a


	1

2

3
	3
	Wildflower identification kit ID FB1601

3)
Photosynthesis in the Ocean 313 4. Structural Differences Between 

Land Plants and Water Plants 326
	Daily grade
Lab grade

Test grade
	Seaweed press ,Plant specimens

Activity 1, pg 296 prepare food made

With seaweed
Wildflower identification kit ID FB1601



	30
	2c,d,f

3b,c

7a


	1

2

3
	3
	5)
Coastal Strand Plants 341
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Seaweed press ,Plant specimens

Activity 1, pg 296 prepare food made

With seaweed



	31
	1b

2a,d,e,f

3c,d

4a

7a,b
	1

2

3
	3
	6)
Seaweed Beach Drift 352
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Seaweed press ,Plant specimens

Activity 1, pg 296 prepare food made

With seaweed

	32
	2a,d,e

3d

4a,b

8a,b
	1

2

3
	4
	Plate tectonics

Observe patterns in magnetic anomalies along the mid-Atlantic ridge - Seafloor spreading lab
Take home exam earthquake
UNIT 4. Ecology 
359 

Topic 1. Global Ecological Systems 361
	Daily grade
Lab grade

Test grade
	PowerPoint, earthquakes, 
Note sheet

Plate tectonics scan
Earthquake take home exam

	33
	2a,d,e

3d

4a,b

8a,b
	1

2

3
	4
	Lab - Seafloor features
Coastal dunes video
2)
Agents of Environmental Change 367
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Seafloor Features Lab
Coastal dunes video ffh797

	34
	2a,c,d,e

3c,e

4a

8b,c
	1

2

3
	4
	Lab - Seafloor features

Waves and beaches video
2)
Agents of Environmental Change 367
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Seafloor Features Lab
Waves and beaches video ffh 798

	35
	2d

3b,c

6b,c
	1

2

3
	4
	Properties of Water Lab
3)
Global Energy Budget 372
	Daily grade
Lab grade

Test grade
	Properties of Water lab 
Properties of Water background

	35
	2d

3b,c

6b,c
	1

2

3
	4
	Properties of Water Lab
4)
Bioenergetics 378
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Properties of Water lab 
Properties of Water background

	35
	2d

3b,c

6b,c
	1

2

3
	4
	Ocean resources -  analyze aquaculture production vs. commercial fish catch
5)
Plankton 390
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Activity 1, pg 397 text

	36
	2d,f
3c,d

6b,d,f
	1

2

3
	4
	Ocean resources -  analyze aquaculture production vs. commercial fish catch

5)
Plankton 390
	Daily grade
Lab grade

Test grade
	Text questions pg 400

	36

	2d,f

3c,d

6b,d,f
	1

2

3
	4
	6) Ocean Color and Satellite Remote Sensing 418
Review for final exam
	Daily grade
Lab grade
	Activity 1, measure water color from

Edge of Resaca pg 419 text

Final exam review packet

	37
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